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Danielle Goldbach - danielle.goldbach@huhs.org

Eric Vanden Acker - eric.vandenacker@huhs.org

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
Michael Yohn - michael.yohn@huhs.org

SKI CLUB

Emily Schuhmacher - emily.schuhmacher@huhs.org

PROM PLANNER
Patsy Lulich - patsy.lulich@huhs.org

ROBOTICS

Sue Algiers - sue.algiers@huhs.org

SMART TEAM
Mark Arnholt - mark.arnholt@huhs.org

SNOWBOARD CO-OP
Paul Bullis - shssnowboard@gmail.com

Sheila Parker - sheila.parker@huhs.org

MUSICAL CAST & CREW
Andrea Moser - andrea.moser@huhs.org

SPRING PLAY
Terese Hummel - terese.hummel@huhs.org
Dan Hummel - dan.hummel@huhs.org

Heidi Vollmar - heidiv1097@gmail.com

SKILLS USA
Carmen DeBack - carmen.deback@huhs.org
Corey McCauley - corey.mccauley@huhs.org

Bill Pfund - bill.pfund@huhs.org

MATH CLUB
Chris Dubnicka - christine.dubnicka@huhs.org

Jessica Carter - jessica.carter@huhs.org

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY

Holly Oleshko - holly.oleshko@huhs.org

PEERS 4 PEERS

Rebecca Ringhand - rebecca.ringhand@huhs.org
Terese Hummel - terese.hummel@huhs.org

H-CLUB

Kristen Helms - kristen.helms@huhs.org

FISHING CLUB
Mark Arnholt - mark.arnholt@huhs.org
Joe Spudich - joe.spudich@huhs.org

FORENSICS

STUDENT COUNCIL

FBLA
Sara Sturm -sara.sturm@huhs.org

FFA
Kim Schadrie - kimberly.schadrie@huhs.org
June Strupp - june.strupp@huhs.org

Stevy Schliewe - stevy.schliewe@huhs.org

MODEL UN

DECA
Tim Kasza - tim.kasza@huhs.org

Michelle Yu - michelle.yu@huhs.org

PEP/MARCHING BAND
Andy Hacker - andy.hacker@huhs.org

Dan Hummel - dan.hummel@huhs.org

CREATIF
Michelle Yu - michelle.yu@huhs.org

DAY OF SERVICE

Gary  Aveni - gary.aveni@huhs.org

CHEER
April Grillaert - april.grillaert@huhs.org

CHESS CLUB

ATHLETIC TRAINERS 
Bryana Kudek - bryana.kudek@huhs.org

BOWLING CLUB

BEST BUDDIES
Chris Calderon - chris.calderon@huhs.org
Beth Hermann - beth.hermann@huhs.org

Clubs and Actvities Advisors Information for 2018-2019                                                                                                                      

Athletic and Activities Director: Scott Helms - scott.helms@huhs.org

Sheila Parker - sheila.parker@huhs.org
Kathryn Zimpel - kathryn.zimpel@huhs.org

TRAP SHOOTING
Bruce Nelson - bruce.nelson@huhs.org

MATH TEAM
Kristen Helms - kristen.helms@huhs.org

MOCK TRIAL
Zack Weddig - zack.weddig@huhs.org
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